

ITEM NO.42

COURT NO.9 SECTION XVI
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).8863/2012
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01/03/2012
in MAT No. 1311/2011 passed by the High Court Of Calcutta)
AIRPORT AUTH.OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRADEEP KUMAR BANERJEE

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for directions and permission to file additional
documents and permission to file synopsis and list of dates and
interim relief and office report)

Date : 07/04/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajat Brar, Adv.

Ms. Rameeza Hakeem, Adv.

For M/s Law Associates & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Singla, Adv.

Mr. P. Jagan, Adv.

Mr. K.M. Mondal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by Advocate-on-Record for the
petitioner seeking adjournment on the ground of personal
difficulty, list the matter after four weeks.

(Sanjay Kumar-II) (Indu Pokhriyal)

Court Master Court Master