

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No. 8414/2017

AIRPORT AUTH.OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRADIP KUMAR BANERJEE

Respondent(s)

(As per Court's Order dated 3.7.2017, matter to be listed in the month of November, 2017. (not taken up))

Date : 12-12-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) M/S. Law Associates, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anurag Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Reena Pandey, Adv.
Kunwar Ratnesh Rath, Adv.
Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be placed before a bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice Uday Umesh Lalit is a member.

(USHA RANI BHARDWAJ)
AR CUM PS(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER