

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8414/2017

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRADIP KUMAR BANERJEE

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-11-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.V. VISWANATHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhinav Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shrinkhla Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Tavinder Sidhu, Adv.
for M/s. M. V. Kini & Associates, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On account of indisposition of Ms. Nitika Sharma, learned arguing counsel for the appellant, a short adjournment has been sought for.

Re-list on 06.12.2023.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(VIRENDER SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER