

ITEM NO.1501

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8414/2017

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRADIP KUMAR BANERJEE

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-02-2025 This appeal was called on for
pronouncement of judgment today.

For Appellant(s) : Mr. K M Nataraj, A.S.G.
Ms. Neetika Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shrinkhla Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Tavinder Sidhu, Adv.
M/S. M. V. Kini & Associates, AOR

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, AOR

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sandeep Mehta pronounced the
judgment of the Bench comprising Hon'ble Mr. Justice
J.K. Maheshwari and His Lordship.

The appeal is allowed in terms of the signed
reportable judgment.

Pending application(s), if any, shall also stand
disposed of.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER

(Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file.)

